Domestic Business Mailing Fees

Additional Service Fee
Forward and Return to Sender Parcel Select, per piece

ACS w/Shipper Paid Forwarding/Returns, Parcel Select, per piece

Annual Mailing Fees (per 12-month period)
First-Class Mail Presort, per office of mailing
USPS Marketing Mail
Bound Printed Matter (flats only)

Bulk Parcel Return Service

Customized MarketMail
USPS Marketing Mail Regular, per piece
USPS Marketing Mail Nonprofit, per piece

Detached Address / Marketing Labels

Move Update Assessment Charge

Periodicals Mailing Applications
Origin Entry
Re-Entry
News Agents

Permit and Account Maintenance Fees
Permit Imprint Application Fee
Account Maintenance Fee
Quarterly Fee
Non-Letter Monthly Fee

Picture Permit Imprint
First-Class Mail (Postcards, Letters, Flats)
USPS Marketing Mail (Postcards, Letters, Flats)

Final

3.00
2.50

225.00
225.00
225.00

3.2

0.451
0.334

0.036

0.080

700.00
80.00
80.00

225.00
690.00
2350.00
1155.00

0.010
0.021



Repositionable Notes

Shipper Paid Forwarding/Returns

Return Services
Annual Permit Fee
Annual Account Maintenance Fee

0.000

690.00

0.00
0.00
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