Domestic Business Mailing Fees	Final
Additional Service Fee Forward and Return to Sender Parcel Select, per piece	3.00
ACS w/Shipper Paid Forwarding/Returns, Parcel Select, per piece	2.50
Annual Mailing Fees (per 12-month period)	
First-Class Mail Presort, per office of mailing	225.00
USPS Marketing Mail	225.00
Bound Printed Matter (flats only)	225.00
Bulk Parcel Return Service	3.2
Customized MarketMail	
USPS Marketing Mail Regular, per piece	0.451
USPS Marketing Mail Nonprofit, per piece	0.334
Detached Address / Marketing Labels	0.036
Move Update Assessment Charge	0.080
Periodicals Mailing Applications	
Origin Entry	700.00
Re-Entry	80.00
News Agents	80.00
Permit and Account Maintenance Fees	
Permit Imprint Application Fee	225.00
Account Maintenance Fee	690.00
Quarterly Fee	2350.00
Non-Letter Monthly Fee	1155.00
Picture Permit Imprint	
First-Class Mail (Postcards, Letters, Flats)	0.010
USPS Marketing Mail (Postcards, Letters, Flats)	0.021

Repositionable Notes	0.000
Shipper Paid Forwarding/Returns	690.00
Return Services	
Annual Permit Fee	0.00
Annual Account Maintenance Fee	0.00

11/17/2017